
2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Snowboard Men

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Milu Multhaup Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Milu Multhaup

Judge 2 Julianne Bray

Judge 3 Guy McCully

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

58 Tiarn Collins 93 92 92 92.33 99 97 98 98.00 95 94 96 95.00 98.00 1
68 Campbell Melville Ives 85 88 87 86.67 40 43 45 42.67 74 78 76 76.00 86.67 2
82 Samuel Finnemore 83 86 85 84.67 84 89 85 86.00 70 69 75 71.33 86.00 3
65 Tui Wikohika 36 30 28 31.33 80 79 80 79.67 52 53 50 51.67 79.67 4
89 Kyran Hannah 68 64 66 66.00 75 77 75 75.67 72 70 65 69.00 75.67 5
80 Hayden Harvey-Smith 72 76 73 73.67 71 73 70 71.33 69 67 69 68.33 73.67 6
81 Jet Hughes 70 72 70 70.67 38 39 40 39.00 70.67 7
56 Oscar Georgalli 66 66 65 65.67 69 69 69 69.00 69.00 8
33 Rocco Jamieson 69 68 68 68.33 52 47 52 50.33 68.33 9
85 Txema Mazet-Brown 30 28 25 27.67 62 59 60 60.33 60.33 10
86 Mac Rogers 57 58 55 56.67 45 49 55 49.67 56.67 11
70 Leeto Hughes 44 42 39 41.67 54 55 53 54.00 54.00 12
75 Eli Hughes 52 52 50 51.33 40 37 35 37.33 51.33 13
66 Joshua Li 47 48 49 48.00 25 27 28 26.67 48.00 14
51 James Garth 35 32 30 32.33 36 33 32 33.67 33.67 15



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Freeski Men

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Victoria Beattie Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Victoria Beattie

Judge 2 Connor Gambles

Judge 3 Kat Alexander

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

7 Ben Barclay 94 95 93 94.00 95 96 95 95.33 29 28 27 28.00 95.33 1
12 Nico Porteous 91 89 91 90.33 87 87 88 87.33 93 92 93 92.67 92.67 2
6 Luca Harrington 35 35 35 35.00 83 83 84 83.33 86 86 87 86.33 86.33 3

32 Gustav Legnavsky 84 85 86 85.00 55 56 56 55.67 58 57 58 57.67 85.00 4
28 Harper Souness 77 75 75 75.67 83 81 82 82.00 85 83 84 84.00 84.00 5
54 Hamish Mcdougall 69 69 69 69.00 81 80 80 80.33 81 81 82 81.33 81.33 6
20 Finley Melville Ives 73 71 71 71.67 29 28 28 28.33 71.67 7
9 Ferguson Mcarthur 10 11 10 10.33 59 59 59 59.00 59.00 8

26 Kian Henderson 47 46 48 47.00 53 51 51 51.67 51.67 9
23 Max Mcdonald 45 44 45 44.67 32 33 33 32.67 44.67 10
22 Cooper Breen 43 43 43 43.00 44 44 43 43.67 43.67 11
19 Fletcher Mcarthur 40 41 41 40.67 41 41 42 41.33 41.33 12
5 Harry Chittick 37 38 36 37.00 38 39 39 38.67 38.67 13

35 Hamish Barlow 20 21 20 20.33 24 26 25 25.00 25.00 14
21 Luke Harrold 7 4 4 5.00 14 16 18 16.00 16.00 15
3 Olly Thomas 7 8 8 7.67 6 9 9 8.00 8.00 16

31 Liam Richards 0.00 17



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Snowboard Women

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Milu Multhaup Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Milu Multhaup

Judge 2 Julianne Bray

Judge 3 Guy McCully

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

45 Zoi Sadowski Synnott 65 68 68 67.00 82 85 85 84.00 82 77 81 80.00 84.00 1
47 Cool Wakushima 50 48 52 50.00 64 67 65 65.33 44 43 40 42.33 65.33 2
49 Kaiya Collins 45 46 48 46.33 55 59 55 56.33 55 61 56 57.33 57.33 3
39 Meila Stalker 48 47 49 48.00 31 31 29 30.33 48.00 4
44 Lucia Georgalli 38 40 39 39.00 40 43 40 41.00 41.00 5
46 Brooke Hansen 21 24 20 21.67 22 27 26 25.00 25.00 6
40 Sarah Zhao 22 26 22 23.33 23 25 23 23.67 23.67 7



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Freeski Women

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Victoria Beattie Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Victoria Beattie

Judge 2 Connor Gambles

Judge 3 Kat Alexander

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

64 Ella Miles 55 51 50 52.00 27 27 28 27.33 52.00 1
37 Sylvia Trotter 31 32 31 31.33 40 41 40 40.33 40.33 2



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Open Snowboard Men

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Milu Multhaup Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Milu Multhaup

Judge 2 Julianne Bray

Judge 3 Guy McCully

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

58 Tiarn Collins 93 92 92 92.33 99 97 98 98.00 95 94 96 95.00 98.00 1
68 Campbell Melville Ives 85 88 87 86.67 40 43 45 42.67 74 78 76 76.00 86.67 2
82 Samuel Finnemore 83 86 85 84.67 84 89 85 86.00 70 69 75 71.33 86.00 3
65 Tui Wikohika 36 30 28 31.33 80 79 80 79.67 52 53 50 51.67 79.67 4
89 Kyran Hannah 68 64 66 66.00 75 77 75 75.67 72 70 65 69.00 75.67 5
80 Hayden Harvey-Smith 72 76 73 73.67 71 73 70 71.33 69 67 69 68.33 73.67 6
81 Jet Hughes 70 72 70 70.67 38 39 40 39.00 70.67 7
56 Oscar Georgalli 66 66 65 65.67 69 69 69 69.00 69.00 8
33 Rocco Jamieson 69 68 68 68.33 52 47 52 50.33 68.33 9
85 Txema Mazet-Brown 30 28 25 27.67 62 59 60 60.33 60.33 10
86 Mac Rogers 57 58 55 56.67 45 49 55 49.67 56.67 11
70 Leeto Hughes 44 42 39 41.67 54 55 53 54.00 54.00 12
75 Eli Hughes 52 52 50 51.33 40 37 35 37.33 51.33 13



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Open Freeski Men

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Victoria Beattie Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Victoria Beattie

Judge 2 Connor Gambles

Judge 3 Kat Alexander

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

7 Ben Barclay 94 95 93 94.00 95 96 95 95.33 29 28 27 28.00 95.33 1
12 Nico Porteous 91 89 91 90.33 87 87 88 87.33 93 92 93 92.67 92.67 2
6 Luca Harrington 35 35 35 35.00 83 83 84 83.33 86 86 87 86.33 86.33 3

32 Gustav Legnavsky 84 85 86 85.00 55 56 56 55.67 58 57 58 57.67 85.00 4
28 Harper Souness 77 75 75 75.67 83 81 82 82.00 85 83 84 84.00 84.00 5
54 Hamish Mcdougall 69 69 69 69.00 81 80 80 80.33 81 81 82 81.33 81.33 6
20 Finley Melville Ives 73 71 71 71.67 29 28 28 28.33 71.67 7
9 Ferguson Mcarthur 10 11 10 10.33 59 59 59 59.00 59.00 8

26 Kian Henderson 47 46 48 47.00 53 51 51 51.67 51.67 9
23 Max Mcdonald 45 44 45 44.67 32 33 33 32.67 44.67 10
5 Harry Chittick 37 38 36 37.00 38 39 39 38.67 38.67 11

35 Hamish Barlow 20 21 20 20.33 24 26 25 25.00 25.00 12
3 Olly Thomas 7 8 8 7.67 6 9 9 8.00 8.00 13



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Open Snowboard Women

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Milu Multhaup Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Milu Multhaup

Judge 2 Julianne Bray

Judge 3 Guy McCully

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

45 Zoi Sadowski Synnott 65 68 68 67.00 82 85 85 84.00 82 77 81 80.00 84.00 1
47 Cool Wakushima 50 48 52 50.00 64 67 65 65.33 44 43 40 42.33 65.33 2
49 Kaiya Collins 45 46 48 46.33 55 59 55 56.33 55 61 56 57.33 57.33 3
39 Meila Stalker 48 47 49 48.00 31 31 29 30.33 48.00 4



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

Open Freeski Women

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Victoria Beattie Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Victoria Beattie

Judge 2 Connor Gambles

Judge 3 Kat Alexander

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

64 Ella Miles 55 51 50 52.00 27 27 28 27.33 52.00 1



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

U14 Snowboard Boys

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Milu Multhaup Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Milu Multhaup

Judge 2 Julianne Bray

Judge 3 Guy McCully

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

66 Joshua Li 47 48 49 48.00 25 27 28 26.67 48.00 1
51 James Garth 35 32 30 32.33 36 33 32 33.67 33.67 2



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

U14 Freeski Boys

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Victoria Beattie Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Victoria Beattie

Judge 2 Connor Gambles

Judge 3 Kat Alexander

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

22 Cooper Breen 43 43 43 43.00 44 44 43 43.67 43.67 1
19 Fletcher Mcarthur 40 41 41 40.67 41 41 42 41.33 41.33 2
21 Luke Harrold 7 4 4 5.00 14 16 18 16.00 16.00 3
31 Liam Richards 0.00



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

U14 Snowboard Girls

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Milu Multhaup Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Milu Multhaup

Judge 2 Julianne Bray

Judge 3 Guy McCully

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

44 Lucia Georgalli 38 40 39 39.00 40 43 40 41.00 41.00 1
46 Brooke Hansen 21 24 20 21.67 22 27 26 25.00 25.00 2
40 Sarah Zhao 22 26 22 23.33 23 25 23 23.67 23.67 3



2020 SSNZ Freestyle Series
Torpedo 7 NZ Showdown
September 12th, 2020

Division

U14 Freeski Girls

Jury Course

Resort Cardrona
Head Judge Victoria Beattie Name Big Bucks

Officials

Judge 1 Victoria Beattie

Judge 2 Connor Gambles

Judge 3 Kat Alexander

Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3 Rank 3 Best Rank

37 Sylvia Trotter 31 32 31 31.33 40 41 40 40.33 40.33 1


